Du al-Hijjah / Muharram 1446

Website: masjidehidayah.org.uk

Masjid - E- Hidayah
Hidayat-ul-Muslimin Trust

19 Humphrey Road
Old Trafford, Manchester, M16 9DD

W' t.me/masjidhidayah

Opz30

June 2025

CALENDAR BEGINNING TIMES JAMAAT TIMES
Day |Date| Hijri | Sehri | Fajar Sun | Zohar | Asar | Magrib | Isha | Fajar | Zohar | Asar | Magrib | Isha
Date| Ends Rise
Sun | 1 5 1240 250 |4:47 | 1:12 | 6:45( 9:32 | 10:31 | 4:15| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:32 |10:45
Mon | 2 6 |2:38| 2:48 |(4:46 | 1:12 | 6:45( 9:33 | 10:32 |1 4:15| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:33 |10:45
Tue | 3 7 | 237 2:47 | 4:45| 1:12 | 646 | 9:35 | 10:3314:15| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:35 |10:45
Wed | 4 8 [2:35| 2145 (4:44 | 1:12 | 6:46 | 9:36 | 10:34 | 4:15| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:36 |10:45
Thu | 5 9 [2:33| 2:43 |(4:44 | 1:13 | 6:47 | 9:37 | 10:3514:15| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:37 |10:45
Fri 6 | 10 | 2:.32 | 2:42 | 4:43| 1:13 | 6:48 | 9:38 | 10:36 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:38 |10:50
Sat | 7 | 11 | 2:30 | 2:40 | 4:42 | 1:13 | 6:48 | 9:39 | 10:37 | 4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:39 |10:50
Sun | 8 | 12 [ 2:29| 2:39 | 4:42 | 1:13 | 6:49( 9:40 | 10:38 |1 4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:40 |10:50
Mon| 9 (13| 2:29 | 2:39 | 4:41 | 1:13 | 6:49 | 9:40 | 10:39 | 4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:40 |10:50
Tue [ 10| 14 | 2:28 | 2:38 | 4:41 | 1:14 [ 6:50| 9:41 | 10:40 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:41 (10:50
Wed | 11 | 15| 2:28 | 2:38 | 4:41 | 1:14 | 6:50 | 9:42 | 10:41|4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:42 |10:50
Thu [ 12 | 16 | 2:26 | 2:36 | 4:40 | 1:14 | 6:51 | 9:43 | 10:41 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:43 (10:50
Fri |13 |17 | 2:25| 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:14 (6:51 | 9:43 | 10:42 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:43 |10:55
Sat |14 | 18 | 2:25 | 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:14 | 6:51 | 9:44 | 10:42 | 4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:44 |10:55
Sun [ 15| 19 [ 2:25| 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:15 [ 6:52 | 9:45 | 10:43|4:10 (| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:45 [10:55
Mon | 16 | 20 | 2:25 | 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:15 | 6:52 | 9:45 | 10:43 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:45 |10:55
Tue | 17 | 21 | 2:25| 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:15 [ 6:52 | 9:46 | 10:44 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:46 (10:55
Wed |18 | 22 | 2:25| 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:15 | 6:53 | 9:46 | 10:44 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:46 (10:55
Thu | 19 | 23 | 2:25| 2:35 | 4:40 | 1:16 | 6:53 | 9:47 | 10:45|4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Fri |20 24 |2:26| 2:26 | 4:40 | 1:16 | 6:53 | 9:47 | 10:45| 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Sat | 21| 25 |2:26| 2:26 (4:40| 1:16 | 6:53 | 9:47 | 10:45]14:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Sun |22 | 26 | 2:27 | 2:37 |4:40| 1:16 | 6:54  9:47 | 10:4514:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Mon | 23 | 27 | 2:28 | 2:38 | 4:41 | 1:16 | 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:45| 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Tue |24 | 28 | 2:28 | 2:38 | 4:41 | 1:17 [ 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:45]|4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 [10:55
Wed | 25|29 | 2:30| 2:40 | 4:41 | 1:17 | 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:45|4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Thu [ 26 | 1 |2:30 | 2:40 | 4:42 | 1:17 | 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:45| 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 [10:55
Fri (27| 2 [2:30| 2:40 [ 4:42 | 1:17 | 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:45 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Sat |28 | 3 | 2:32 | 2:42 | 4:43 | 1:17 | 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:44 | 4:10| 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 |10:55
Sun 29| 4 |(2:32| 242 | 4:44 | 1:18 [ 6:54 | 9:47 | 10:44 | 410 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:47 [10:55
Mon | 30 | 5 | 2:32| 2:42 | 444 | 1:18 | 654 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 4:10 | 1:30 | 7:45 | 9:46 |10:55

JUMMAH BAYAN 12:45PM

| JUMMAH AZAN 1:20PM |

1% JUMMAH KHUTBA 1:30PM

RECEIVER FREQUENCY: 454:825

2" JUMMAH KHUTBA 3:00PM

Moulana M Hanif (Imam): 07816 545 271 M.Hanif Hafeji: 07812 050 570

Contact

Abdul Rashid Bhana : 07958 908 882



http://www.masjidehidayah.org.uk/

